Royal Town of Caernarfon Golf Club
Spring Frolic
Printed: 29 April 2023
Competition Result

Competition played on 28 April 2023 at Royal Town of Caernarfon (Royal Town of Caernarfon).

Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1
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12
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Carrie Parisella
Irene Milne

Fiona Newman
Patricia Heesom

Christine 1945 Sandham
Rhian 2097 Jones

Lynwen 2432 Thomas-Williams

Sue Evans

Linda Worrall
Margaret Haydon

Luned F 1237 Jones
lola 1614 Owen

Joyce Oliver
Jenny Stewart

Janis Jones
Karen Pettigrew

Pat Ellis
Sue Ashley

Carol 2435 Jones-Williams
Hilary Pugh

Margaret 507 Ellis Davies
Laura 537 Williams

Barbara Custance
Carol Ann Vernau

Julie Roles
Sonya Kimber

HandicapMaster® v12.0.8

Score (Play  Placing
H'cap)

38 pts  Overall Winner

37 pts  Overall Runner-Up

37 pts  Overall 3rd

36 pts

36 pts

35 pts

35 pts

33 pts

33 pts

33 pts

31 pts

31 pts

31 pts
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Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Spring Frolic - 28 April 2023

14 Linda M 1238 Thomas 30 pts Last Nine Holes
Elizabeth 1247 Wood

15 Ann 391 Bate 30 pts
Joan 0532 Massey

16  Karen 1340 Copperwaite 29 pts Last Nine Holes
Norah 1617 Williams

17 Awen 538 Edwards 29 pts
Patricia Ann 1225 Parkins

18 Jane Jones 27 pts
Lindsey Ellis

Number of Cards Processed = 18

Competition Format:
Four-Ball, Stableford competition. Playing Handicap: 85% of Course Handicap.

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback'), the

'‘Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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