Royal Town of Caernarfon Golf Club

Spring Frolic

Printed: 29 April 2023

Competition Result

Competition played on 28 April 2023 at Royal Town of Caernarfon (Royal Town of Caernarfon).

Full Net Result

Overall Position		Score (Play H'cap)	Placing	Countback
1	Carrie Parisella Irene Milne	38 pts	Overall Winner	
2	Fiona Newman Patricia Heesom	37 pts	Overall Runner-Up	Last Nine Holes
3	Christine 1945 Sandham Rhian 2097 Jones	37 pts	Overall 3rd	
4	Lynwen 2432 Thomas-Williams Sue Evans	36 pts		Last Nine Holes
5	Linda Worrall Margaret Haydon	36 pts		
6	Luned F 1237 Jones Iola 1614 Owen	35 pts		Last Nine Holes
7	Joyce Oliver Jenny Stewart	35 pts		
8	Janis Jones Karen Pettigrew	33 pts		Last Nine Holes
9	Pat Ellis Sue Ashley	33 pts		Last Nine Holes
10	Carol 2435 Jones-Williams Hilary Pugh	33 pts		
11	Margaret 507 Ellis Davies Laura 537 Williams	31 pts		Last Nine Holes
12	Barbara Custance Carol Ann Vernau	31 pts		Last Nine Holes
13	Julie Roles Sonya Kimber	31 pts		

14	Linda M 1238 Thomas Elizabeth 1247 Wood	30 pts	Last Nine Holes
15	Ann 391 Bate Joan 0532 Massey	30 pts	
16	Karen 1340 Copperwaite Norah 1617 Williams	29 pts	Last Nine Holes
17	Awen 538 Edwards Patricia Ann 1225 Parkins	29 pts	
18	Jane Jones Lindsey Ellis	27 pts	
Numbe	r of Cards Processed = 18		

Competition Format:

Four-Ball, Stableford competition. Playing Handicap: 85% of Course Handicap.

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.